USP OF AUCTIONABLE PROPERTIES

For – Row House

Description	Details		
House	Row House		
Area	Admeasuring area 112.218 Sq. mtr,		
	Built up Area – 105.465Sq. Mtrs.		
Address	 Row house No. A-8 having built up area 105.465 Sq. mtr. In the "Duel Construction Gabhara "A" Building on plot No. 29 to 34 admeasuring total area 1122.18 sq. mtr. , Near Chandrapur- Nagpur Highway, Situated at Mouza-Sumthana , Tah- Bhadrawati , Dist- Chandrapur in the name of Shri. Dewanand Atmaram Jirafe (Deceased borrower- Through its legal heirs 1) Smt. Snehalata Devanand Jirafe,2) Shri. Akshay Devanand Jirafe, 3) Shri. Atharv Devanand Jirafe.) 		
Additional Amenities	Parking - Available. Water supply – Available		
Nearby Facilities	School – 0.500 mtrs. (Govt School) Hospital – 2.0 Kms (Govt Hospital.) Shopping Centre/Mall 3.00 Km (Trende)		
Connectivity	Bus Stop-2.00 K M (Local Bus Stop)		
Auction Price	Rs.27,20,000/-		

Bank website www.sbi.co.in	E-auction website	Property Location:	Photos of Property
Search for the account Mr. Dewanand Atmaram Jirafe	Search for Property Id		
	SBIN200015521 481		
Video of Property			

|--|--|--|--|